
P RO DUCT  DE T A I L S

M211
Harriton Men's Tactical Performance Polo
MSRP (A): $32.00

Features
Matching knit collar
Three-button placket
Double pen pocket on left sleeve
Mic clips at shoulders and lower
placket
1 1/4" drop-tail hem for everyday
activity and movement
Side slits
Carbon neutral style in partnership
with Green Story third party verified
carbon offset program.  For more
information click on carbon neutral
link above MSRP.

Fabric
6.5 oz./yd2 / 225 gsm, 100%
polyester snag protection plus jersey
Moisture-wicking and anti-microbial
performance

Sizes
XS - 5XL

Product Specifications
 XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

BODY WIDTH 19 20.5 22 23.5 25.5 27 29 31 33
FULL BODY
LENGTH 28.375 28.875 29.875 30.875 31.875 32.875 33.875 34.375 34.875

NECK
CIRCUMFERENCE 17 17.5 18 18.5 19 19.5 20 20.5 21

SLEEVE LENGTH 18.875 19.5 20.125 20.75 21.375 22 22.625 23.25 23.875

Size Chart
 XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

CHEST 32-34 35-38 39-41 42-45 46-49 50-52 53-56 57-60 61-64

NECK/COLLAR 13.5-
14

14.5-
15

15.5-
16

16.5-
17

17.5-
18

18.5-
19

19.5-
20

20.5-
21

21.5-
22
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