PRODUCT DETAILS



HARRITON'

M211 primeplus

Harriton Men's Tactical Performance Polo

MSRP (A): \$32.00

Features

- Matching knit collar
- Three-button placket
- Double pen pocket on left sleeve
- Mic clips at shoulders and lower
- 1 1/4" drop-tail hem for everyday activity and movement
- Side slits
- Carbon neutral style in partnership with Green Story third party verified carbon offset program. For more information click on carbon neutral link above MSRP.

Fabric

- 6.5 oz./yd2 / 225 gsm, 100% polyester snag protection plus jersey
- Moisture-wicking and anti-microbial performance

Sizes

XS - 5XL









Product Specifications

	XS	S	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL	5XL
BODY WIDTH	19	20.5	22	23.5	25.5	27	29	31	33
FULL BODY LENGTH	28.375	28.875	29.875	30.875	31.875	32.875	33.875	34.375	34.875
NECK CIRCUMFERENCE	17	17.5	18	18.5	19	19.5	20	20.5	21
SLEEVE LENGTH	18.875	19.5	20.125	20.75	21.375	22	22.625	23.25	23.875











Size Chart

	XS	S	M	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL	5XL
CHEST	32-34	35-38	39-41	42-45	46-49	50-52	53-56	57-60	61-64
NECK/COLLAR	13.5- 14	14.5- 15	15.5- 16	16.5- 17	17.5- 18	18.5- 19	19.5- 20	20.5- 21	21.5- 22

9 Available Colors

